
   Contemporary Greece: History, Arts and Letters Erasmus A΄ 

Code: 68ΘΣ33 / 2024-2025 Winter Semester 

ECTS: 6 

 

 

Place of the course 

Auditorium 430 (4th Floor), School of Philosophy (Zografou, University Campus) 

 

Duration 

7 Weeks / 2 Lectures every week  

Tuesday and Thursday 15:00- 18:00  

 

Courses Detailed Schedule 

1. THEATRE: Dr. Katerina Karra 

Tuesday 29 October 2024 

Thursday 31 October 202 

 

2. HISTORY: Prof. Vaggelis Karamanolakis - Dr. Manos Avgeridis 

Tuesday 05 November 2024 

Thursday 07 November 2024 

 

3. LANGUAGE: Prof. Gianna Giannoulopoulou – Prof. Amalia Moser 

Tuesday 12 November 2024 

Thursday 14 November 2024 

 

4. CINEMA: Assist. Prof. Anna Poupou - PhD Candid. Vassilis Kosmopoulos  

Tuesday 19 November 2024 

Thursday 21 November 2024 

 

5. LITERATURE: Assoc. Prof. Thanassis Agathos 

Tuesday 26 November 2024 

Thursday 28 November 2024 

 

6. MUSIC: Assoc. Prof. Vassiliki Koutsobina 

Tuesday 03 December 2024 

Thursday 05 December 2024 

 

7. ART: Assoc. Prof. Anastasia Drandaki 

Tuesday 10 December 2024 

Thursday 12 December 2024 

 

 

Final Essay (5.000-8.000 words) 

 

Attendance is obligatory. Two absences are authorized but not in the same subject. 

 

Eclass 

https://eclass.uoa.gr/courses/THEATRE588/ 

 

Academic coordinator: Katerina Karra (katkarra@theatre.uoa.gr) 

 

Registration Form: https://forms.gle/pjtVFwMoVKodhfNZ9 
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